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Vinnie's Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at
Food-N-Fun                                                               

LA-182 at Darnell Road

Go Northeast on Darnell Road 8:45 AM 0.00 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn right on to LA-87 / Old Jeanerette Rd 8:46 AM 0.30 mi.

in 5.60 miles Turn left on LA-87  8:53 AM 5.90 mi.

in 21.00 miles Turn right on to LA-323 (Oaklawn) 9:20 AM 26.90 mi.

in 0.40 miles Turn left on to Par Rd 28 / Irish Bend Rd 9:21 AM 27.30 mi.

in 4.20 miles Turn left on to LA-322 9:28 AM 31.50 mi.

in 0.60 miles Turn right on to LA-87 9:29 AM 32.10 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn left on to LA-87 9:30 AM 32.60 mi.

in 4.50 miles Turn right on to LA-87 9:36 AM 37.10 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn left on to LA-182 / Main St (Centerville) 9:37 AM 37.40 mi.

in 5.80 miles Turn left on to US-90E 9:45 AM 43.20 mi.

in 9.80 miles Exit right on to Berwick exit (Berwick) Stay on LA-182 9:55 AM 53.00 mi.

in 7.90 miles STOP at Chevron 10:09 AM 60.90 mi.

Continue East on LA-182  10:29 AM 60.90 mi.

in 7.70 miles Go straight on to LA-20 10:38 AM 68.60 mi.

in 5.70 miles Turn left on to LA-309 / Brule Guillot Rd 10:45 AM 74.30 mi.

in 8.50 miles Turn left on to LA-1 / St Mary St 10:55 AM 82.80 mi.

in 5.10 miles STOP at Vinnie's Smokehouse (Labadieville) 11:01 AM 87.90 mi.

Continue North on LA-1 12:46 PM 87.90 mi.

in 2.60 miles Turn left on to LA-1011 (Supreme) 12:50 PM 90.50 mi.

in 6.20 miles Turn left on to LA-400 12:58 PM 96.70 mi.

in 3.80 miles Turn right on to LA-401 / Canal Rd 1:04 PM 100.50 mi.

in 6.20 miles Turn left on to LA-1006 1:12 PM 106.70 mi.

in 0.80 miles Turn right on LA-1006 1:13 PM 107.50 mi.

in 0.70 miles Turn left on LA-1006 1:14 PM 108.20 mi.

in 2.00 miles Turn left on to LA-402 1:17 PM 110.20 mi.

in 1.10 miles Turn right on to LA-403 1:19 PM 111.30 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn left on to LA-1004 1:20 PM 111.80 mi.

in 1.60 miles Turn left on LA-1004 1:24 PM 113.40 mi.

in 1.30 miles Turn left on to LA-70 / Pierre Part Rd 1:27 PM 114.70 mi.

in 3.10 miles STOP at Shell / Gator Super Truck Stop 1:32 PM 117.80 mi.

Go North on LA-69 1:52 PM 117.80 mi.

in 8.70 miles Turn left on to LA-404 2:02 PM 126.50 mi.

in 8.20 miles Turn right on to LA-75 2:12 PM 134.70 mi.

in 10.00 miles Keep right on LA-75 / Belleview Dr 2:24 PM 144.70 mi.

in 3.00 miles Turn left on to C M Mike Zito Ln 2:28 PM 147.70 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn left on to LA-3066 / Bayou Rd 2:29 PM 147.90 mi.

in 2.50 miles Turn right on to Indian Vlg Brg 2:33 PM 150.40 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to LA-77 2:34 PM 150.45 mi.

in 1.00 miles Keep right on LA-77 2:36 PM 151.45 mi.

in 14.00 miles Turn right on LA-77 / Cedar St (Grosse Tete) 2:53 PM 165.45 mi.

in 0.50 miles STOP at Tiger Truck Stop 2:54 PM 165.95 mi.

Total Dist



Vinnie's Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist

Continue North on LA-77 3:14 PM 165.95 mi.

in 2.10 miles Turn left on to LA-76 / Rosedale Rd (Rosedale) 3:18 PM 168.05 mi.

in 3.60 miles Turn left on to LA-3000 3:23 PM 171.65 mi.

in 1.00 miles Turn left on to I-10 W on ramp 3:24 PM 172.65 mi.

in 0.30 miles Merge on to I-10 W  3:25 PM 172.95 mi.

in 14.00 miles Exit right on to Exit 121 / LA-3177 / Butte La Rose 3:38 PM 186.95 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn right on to LA-3177 / Atchafalaya River Hwy 3:39 PM 187.15 mi.

in 2.00 miles END at The Butte Bar 3:42 PM 189.15 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 6:57:00 189.15 mi.
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